13
0
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 130
130
E
M
C

502-26114
502-63711
1K+500+250+25+10+1+Order CodeAC Voltage
Price Each
FIL250
22.5mm Disc
1.030276.8-8.222.510SIOV-S20K320-460
1.030275.9-6.622.510SIOV-S20K230-300
1.030264.5-5.322.510SIOV-S20K50-175
1.030264.5-5.422.510SIOV-S20K11-40
DLHWDia.(offset)Mftrs. List No.
LeadDiscDiscDIscLead Pitch
All Values
1K+500+250+25+10+1+Order Code